
Saskatchewan () -vs- Alberta ()
1/14/2012 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/14/2012
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 108
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period Total
Saskatchewan 1

0 1
0 2

Alberta 0
1 1
1 3

Sask: Julie Paetsch (1); Megan Frohaug (1)
AB: Lindsay Cunningham (1); Sarah Hilworth (1); Janelle Malcolm
(1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Sask AB
1st 9:49 Sask Megan Frohaug Sara  White, 1 0
2nd 5:55 AB Lindsay Cunningham Nicole Pratt, 1 1
3rd 1:16 Sask Julie Paetsch Julia Flinton, Brooke Mutch 2 1
3rd 19:29 AB Janelle Malcolm Nicole Pratt, 2 2
OT 3:50 AB Sarah Hilworth Karla Bourke, 2 3

Saskatchewan Power Plays Alberta Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AB Alannah Kedra 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:20 PP
1st Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:50 PP
1st AB Tess Houston 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:20 PP
1st AB Brandi Buss 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:58 PP
2nd Sask Shelby Davey 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 4:26
2nd Sask Shelby Davey 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 5:56 PP
2nd AB Kayla Lavallee 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:33 PP
2nd Sask Brooke Mutch 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:21 PP
2nd AB Janelle Malcolm 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:04 PP
2nd Sask Kristin Bews 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:01 PP
2nd AB Andrea Boras 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:17 PP
3rd AB Kayla Lavallee 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 1:04 PP
3rd Sask Julie Paetsch 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 3:02 PP
3rd AB Nicole Pratt 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 3:53 PP
3rd Sask Lindsay Karst 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:50 PP
3rd Sask Kelsey Fenton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:49 PP
3rd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 16:16
3rd AB Janelle Malcolm 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:16
3rd AB Karla Bourke 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:12 PP
3rd Sask Cara Wooster 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:12 PP
4th Sask Kandace Cook 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:58 PP
4th AB Katie Borbely 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:58 PP



Individual
Saskatchewan 2

Alberta 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Vanessa Frederick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Brooke Mutch 0 1 2 +1 - 1-2 0
4 Sara Greschner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Hanna McGillivray 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
7 Kelsey Fenton 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
8 Julie Paetsch 1 0 5 +1 - 1-2 0
9 Sara  White 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
10 Marley Ervine 0 0 1 0 - - 0
11 Cara Wooster 0 0 4 +1 - 1-2 0
12 Kelsey Tulloch 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Julia Flinton 0 1 1 0 - 2-4 0
15 Lindsay Karst 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Kristin Bews 0 0 0 -3 - 1-2 0
17 Danny Stone 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Chelsey Sundby 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Kandace Cook 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
22 Shelby Davey 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
23 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Mackenzie Rizos 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Megan Frohaug 1 0 2 +1 - - 0

Totals 2 3 18 -2 0-0 11-22 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Kaitlyn Chapman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Brandi Buss 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
5 Janelle Froehler 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Katie Borbely 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
8 Tess Houston 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
9 Hayley Helland 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
10 Nicole Pratt 0 2 6 +3 - 1-2 0
11 Andrea Boras 0 0 1 +2 - 1-2 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 0 1 0 - - 0
14 Lindsay Cunningham 1 0 5 -1 - - 0
16 Sarah Hilworth 1 0 4 +2 - - 0
18 Riana Magee 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
19 Jessica Abt 0 0 2 0 - - 0
20 Alison Campbell 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
22 Alannah Kedra 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
23 Meg Omand 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
24 Karla Bourke 0 1 3 +2 - 1-2 0
27 Janelle Malcolm 1 0 3 +1 - 2-4 0
35 Michala Jeffries 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Kayla Lavallee 0 0 0 +1 - 2-4 0

Totals 3 3 33 7 0-0 11-22 0

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Vanessa Frederick 0:00 0 0 0
24 Mackenzie Rizos L 63:50 3 0 30

Totals 3 0 30

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Kaitlyn Chapman 0:00 0 0 0
35 Michala Jeffries W 63:33 2 0 16

Totals 2 0 16

Saskatchewan Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


